SI CC SP SE
Surge Capacity 25, 40kA 40kA 80kA 120kA 120, 160, and 200kA
Status LEDs • • • • •
Audible Alarm • •
Remote Contracts • •
Surge Counter •
Housing Rating NEMA 4X NEMA 1 NEMA 1 NEMA 4X NEMA 1
SCCR 10, 22kA 22 kA 22 kA 200 kA 200 kA

• Government – hospitals/health care facilities,  military installations
• Telecom – base station locations
63%
Inside
37%
Outside
Surge Protection Devices (TVSS)
NEMA Form Factor! New ImpactProduct!
 Limited 10 Year Warranty!
pbastel
Text Box
Phoenix Contact Ltd.- www.phoenixcontact.ca - 1.800.890.2820
Order
No.
Type Description Voltage
2803920 VAL-SQ SE 160-120/208Y/FM 160 kA, 3-phase, 4-wire + ground for 120/208 WYE configuration 120/208 WYE
2803933 VAL-SQ SE 200-120/208Y/FM 200 kA, 3-phase, 4-wire + ground for 120/208 WYE configuration 120/208 WYE
2803975 VAL-SQ SE 160-120/240HLD/FM 160 kA, 4-wire + ground for 120/240-208 high-leg Delta configuration 120/240 HL Delta
2803988 VAL-SQ SE 200-120/240HLD/FM 200 kA, 4-wire + ground for 120/240-208 high-leg Delta configuration 120/240 HL Delta
2804034 VAL-SQ SE 160-120/240S/FM 160 kA, 3-wire + ground for 120/240 split-phase configuration 120/240 split-phase
2804047 VAL-SQ SE 200-120/240S/FM 200 kA, 3-wire + ground for 120/240 split-phase configuration 120/240 split-phase
2804089 VAL-SQ SE 160-277/480Y/FM 160 kA, 3-phase, 4-wire + ground for 277/480 WYE configuration 277/480 WYE
2804092 VAL-SQ SE 200-277/480Y/FM 200 kA, 3-phase, 4-wire + ground for 277/480 WYE configuration 277/480 WYE
2804128 VAL-SQ SE 160-347/600Y/FM 160 kA, 3-phase, 4-wire + ground for 347/600 WYE configuration 347/600 WYE
2804131 VAL-SQ SE 200-347/600Y/FM 200 kA, 3-phase, 4-wire + ground for 347/600 WYE configuration 347/600 WYE
2804157 VAL-SQ SE 160-480D/FM 160 kA, 3-phase, 3-wire + ground for 480 V Delta configuration 480 Delta
2804160 VAL-SQ SE 200-480D/FM 200 kA, 3-phase, 3-wire + ground for 480 V Delta configuration 480 Delta
2804520 VAL-SQ SE 160-600D/FM 160 kA, 3-phase, 3-wire + ground for 600 V Delta configuration 600 Delta
2804526 VAL-SQ SE 200-600D/FM 200 kA, 3-phase, 3-wire + ground for 600 V Delta configuration 600 Delta
Order
No.
Type Description Voltage
2803894 VAL-SQ SP 80-120/208Y/FM 80 kA, 3-phase, 4-wire + ground for 120/208 WYE configuration 120/208 WYE
2803904 VAL-SQ SP 120-120/208Y/FM 120 kA, 3-phase, 4-wire + ground for 120/208 WYE configuration 120/208 WYE
2803959 VAL-SQ SP 80-120/240HLD/FM 80 kA, 3-phase, 4-wire + ground for 120/240 high-leg Delta configuration 120/240 HL Delta
2803962 VAL-SQ SP 120-120/240HLD/FM 120 kA, 3-phase, 4-wire + ground for 120/240 high-leg Delta configuration 120/240 HL Delta
2804000 VAL-SQ SP 80-120/240S/FM 80 kA, 1-phase, 3-wire + ground for 120/240 single-split phase 120/240 split-phase
2804018 VAL-SQ SP 120-120/240S/FM 120 kA, 1-phase, 3-wire + ground for 120/240 single-split phase 120/240 split-phase
2804050 VAL-SQ SP 80-277/480Y/FM 80 kA, 3-phase, 4-wire + ground for 277/480 WYE configuration 277/480 WYE
2804063 VAL-SQ SP 120-277/480Y/FM 120 kA, 3-phase, 4-wire + ground for 277/480 WYE configuration 277/480 WYE
2804102 VAL-SQ SP 80-347/600Y/FM 80 kA, 3-phase, 4-wire + ground for 347/600 WYE configuration 347/600 WYE
2804500 VAL-SQ SP 80-600D/FM 80 kA, 3-phase, 3-wire + ground for 600V Delta configuration 600 Delta
Order
No.
Type Description Voltage
2803881 VAL-SQ CC 40-120/208Y 40 kA, 3-phase, 4-wire + ground for 120/208 WYE 120/208 WYE